10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

AR

R

KER

w

KB

=

L

KER

BRR

1] m|

%9@%5%%%%% N> \//T{) 1 V%ﬁ?ﬁf@%*&ﬁ% Event subtitle
Individual trampoline — 11-12=¥ 2ZF — Qualification

s

=

AH

itH

IEEXR

T

i}

KBk

=1

AR

RS

i

=<5

TN/ I2ZFRIVIRUYI5T

°

FRRVZANZVIRUY ST

BRI U—I

[EARFUSIONRIR—Y 7 5T

PR/ I2ZFPRIVIRIYI ST

FYAAR=Y ST

FRII2ZF IRV I5T

FAYVANSYRIYIST

_].

URILY A > ZBEIL

BBV RSYRUY IS5

SeveC

FIAAR=YI 5T

TY—IT7—AR=YI 57

V=757

S1

S5

510 L
6 0
6 4
4 0
5 4
6 1
5 0
6 1
4 0
6 4
7 0
4 0
6 1
4 2
4 0

A

16.4

14.6

15.7

15.3

14.9

155

15.5

16.0

14.2

135

16.0

14.8

16.1

14.3

D H
103 9.70
9.9 9.60
84 955
87 9.40
88 9.00
72 940
78 9.40
60 9.50
78 870
9.3  8.80
57 9.50
78 890
60 9.35
72 9.40

Time

14.515

14.615

14.990

13.760

13.890

14.160

13.025

13.785

14.365

13.295

13.685

13.230

13.000

13.405

Total
50.915

48.715

48.640

47.160

46.590

46.260

45.725

45.285

45.065

44.895

44.885

44.730

44.450

44.305

Score

50.915

48.715

48.640

47.160

46.590

46.260

45.725

45.285

45.065

44.895

44.885

44.730

44.450

44.305


http://192.168.11.100:9001/
http://192.168.11.100:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.11.100:9001/stages/2

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

AR

KER

i

KER

g

w

S

KER

AR

KER

=B

KB

mEB

RTT

aH

PNFR

X

of
Sl

JN

#a

B0

*\\/

H
i

i
=2

S

RE

IDViE

#L

R0

2

e

A\

RAR

EJOX

EARFUSIONAR—Y o 5

FIAAR=YI5T

FBENZYRUYIST

FIAAR=Y ST

[EARFUSIONRR—Y 7 5T

FYAAR=Y ST

EARFUSIONAR—Y 2 57T

WINAIN—R Y —LA

FYAAR=Y I ZT

NP OIRIBAR—Y Y ST

FIAAR=Y I 5T

PRI/ I2ZFPRIVRIYI ST

AR=Y 95T Fv - TA—FA—

_|.

ERBNSVRUYIST

S1

15.6

15.6

16.0

155

15.2

15.6

155

14.3

16.3

14.5

16.3

144

16.4

154

15.3

13.6

5.9

5.1

6.1

5.7

5.0

5.7

6.6

4.2

5.9

4.1

6.6

35

5.0

5.0

6.1

9.20

9.45

9.30

8.70

9.30

9.65

9.30

9.60

9.80

9.70

9.80

9.35

9.10

8.75

9.35

8.95

Time

13.690

12.830

13.185

13.270

13.340

13.210

12.960

12.880

12.900

13.050

12.685

12.505

13.530

13.015

12.385

13.100

Total
44190

43.780

43.585

43.570

43.540

43.460

43.460

43.380

43.200

43.150

42.885

42.855

42.530

42.165

42.035

41.750

Score

44.190

43.780

43.585

43.570

43.540

43.460

43.460

43.380

43.200

43.150

42.885

42.855

42.530

42.165

42.035

41.750



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

jeiEE

AR

BRR

adl

g

B

R

i

faf

KER

i

I},

KB

BRR

i3S

L

AL KA
x @ HBE

fmE ows

X&E BR

& (=3=%6)
A HTE
ik RE
/Y] 3RE
E+-E miE
TR HF
RF E
Bl R®A
N BHE
hE B
A+ &R

I
i
M

:|.
~lo

BOE N TR A

=

Atsugibonfire

TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY

TR NSYRY YIS T

BENZVRUYI ST

EMNZYIRYY ST

_|.

ANR—R I A—Y

Pure kS YRUVI ST

AR—=R T A—7

PRI/ I2ZFPRIVIRIYI ST

ARA10

TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY

NS >RY > S JONOGAMI

[ElICP AT S N 27A )

S1

510 L
4 1
5 0
6 0
4 1
6 1
6 2
6 2
4 3
4 0
4 0
8 0
6 1
6 1
7 0
6 0
8 0

>

14.9

14.6

14.2

16.8

14.9

14.0

155

155

16.2

16.9

12.7

13.6

15.8

14.0

14.5

13.0

4.8

5.0

2.1

4.3

3.8

2.3

2.3

2.3

1.5

6.0

4.8

13

3.0

2.7

3.8

9.50

9.30

9.25

9.50

9.55

9.45

9.50

9.45

9.60

10.00

9.50

9.70

9.90

9.30

9.75

9.40

Time

12.975

12.185

12.265

12.305

11.845

13.225

12.550

12.455

11.520

11.040

11.085

10.785

11.400

11.660

10.460

10.430

Total
41.675

40.885

40.715

40.705

40.595

40.475

39.850

39.705

39.620

39.440

39.285

38.885

38.400

37.960

37410

36.630

Score

41.675

40.885

40.715

40.705

40.595

40.475

39.850

39.705

39.620

39.440

39.285

38.885

38.400

37.960

37410

36.630



S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L

>
m
(W)
T

Time Total Score

47. BE vt B N ZYRU>Y o Z5T 6 6 7 8 8 6 6 5 6 8 4 0 130 26 925 11540 36.390 36.390
48. BE  AE HED HREENZVRUYIST 6 6 7 6 6 6 4 5 6 7 4 0 137 20 985 10140 35690 35.690
49. EKE BB % RB—IHWHF 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 8 6 7 0 0 132 21 970 10.150 35150 35.150
50. EEE  SH BB PRRYRNZYRUYG ST 8 8 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 0 133 1.6 985 10240 34990 34.990
51, & BB 22/ RB—9hVER 5 8 8 8 6 8 7 6 5 8 4 0 127 15 845 10045 32.695 32.695
5. KB WWER tAB FRAVIANSYRUYIST 7 6 7 7 6 6 6 4 5 0 126 14 840 10275 32675 32675
5. mA A0 KP V—7057 7 4 6 6 6 6 6 0 99 45 630 8675 29375 29.375
54. Kk EE oHWL WRma™ N o>V RY > ER 4 6 6 6 6 0 72 31 465 6220 21170 21.170
55. Al E TR INBAIWAT ST 6 6 6 0 42 23 260 4095 13195 13.195

56. JbiEE BEiE IR~ Z VR vy XAR—YDEH] 8 5 0 27 19 200 2770 9.370 9.370

3K
i

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 11:26:48 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

SvTB EUROTRAMP ¢/ ACROSPORT

CONSTRUCTION

© 2013-2018 A9 Sporttech Ltd. Contact us


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io

