

第9回都道府県対抗トランポリン競技選手権大会 Event subtitle Individual trampoline – 11-12才女子 – Qualification

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
1.	大阪	田中	希湖	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	4	2	4	2	4	4	4	4	2	6	0	0	16.4	10.3	9.70	14.515	50.915 —	50.915
2.	兵庫	澤田	守杏	アドバンストランポリンクラブ	8	4	4	4	5	6	5	4	4	6	4	0	14.6	9.9	9.60	14.615	48.715 —	48.715
3.	石川	清長	千紘	金沢クリール	6	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	15.7	8.4	9.55	14.990	48.640 —	48.640
4.	神奈川	石田	美咲希	厚木FUSiONスポーツクラブ	4	3	4	4	4	4	6	5	4	5	4	0	15.3	8.7	9.40	13.760	47.160 —	47.160
5.	福岡	辻田	花凛	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	4	6	4	4	6	4	6	4	6	1	0	14.9	8.8	9.00	13.890	46.590 —	46.590
6.	大阪	正木	咲花	キタイスポーツクラブ	5	5	4	4	4	4	5	5	4	5	0	0	15.5	7.2	9.40	14.160	46.260 —	46.260
7.	兵庫	都竹	結花	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	4	5	5	4	6	1	0	15.5	7.8	9.40	13.025	45.725 —	45.725
8.	大阪	大西	楓	アインストランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	6	4	2	4	4	0	0	16.0	6.0	9.50	13.785	45.285 —	45.285
9.	福井	大藤	彩	リトルウインズ勝山	4	6	6	6	5	6	6	4	5	6	4	0	14.2	7.8	8.70	14.365	45.065 —	45.065
10.	山形	髙橋	琳	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	6	8	7	6	6	6	6	7	7	0	0	13.5	9.3	8.80	13.295	44.895 —	44.895
11.	石川	松岡	さくら	SeveC	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	16.0	5.7	9.50	13.685	44.885 —	44.885
12.	大阪	勝森	天音	キタイスポーツクラブ	5	4	4	5	4	5	6	6	6	6	1	0	14.8	7.8	8.90	13.230	44.730 —	44.730
13.	東京	大木	彩	フリーエアースポーツクラブ	2	2	4	4	5	4	4	4	4	4	2	0	16.1	6.0	9.35	13.000	44.450 –	44.450
14.	山口	縄田	琉羽	シープクラブ	6	8	7	6	6	5	6	5	4	4	0	0	14.3	7.2	9.40	13.405	44.305 —	44.305

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
15.	神奈川	大竹	琴羽	厚木FUSiONスポーツクラブ	4	4	4	4	6	4	4	4	4	4	2	0	15.6	5.7	9.20	13.690	44.190 –	44.190
16.	大阪	石井	あみる	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	5	4	6	4	5	0	0	15.6	5.9	9.45	12.830	43.780 —	43.780
17.	静岡	鈴木	日和	静岡トランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	16.0	5.1	9.30	13.185	43.585 —	43.585
18.	大阪	羽手原	桜	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	5	5	5	6	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	15.5	6.1	8.70	13.270	43.570 —	43.570
19.	静岡	草刈	菜夏	浜松トランポリンクラブ	4	4	5	6	4	4	4	4	6	5	2	0	15.2	5.7	9.30	13.340	43.540 —	43.540
20.	兵庫	下西	美凪	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	5	4	4	5	5	3	4	2	0	15.6	5.0	9.65	13.210	43.460 —	43.460
21.	神奈川	花房	凛	厚木FUSiONスポーツクラブ	5	6	6	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	0	0	15.5	5.7	9.30	12.960	43.460 —	43.460
22.	大阪	中村	天美	キタイスポーツクラブ	6	5	4	4	6	8	6	6	4	4	4	0	14.3	6.6	9.60	12.880	43.380 —	43.380
23.	神奈川	奥山	心結	厚木FUSiONスポーツクラブ	4	4	3	4	4	2	2	4	4	4	2	0	16.3	4.2	9.80	12.900	43.200 —	43.200
24.	大阪	小山	紅	堺ハイパードリーム	5	6	4	4	5	6	6	6	6	7	0	0	14.5	5.9	9.70	13.050	43.150 —	43.150
25.	奈良	横石	優萌	キタイスポーツクラブ	4	5	2	4	4	2	4	4	4	4	0	0	16.3	4.1	9.80	12.685	42.885 —	42.885
26.	茨木	齊藤	優海	NPO江戸崎スポーツクラブ	6	6	4	6	6	6	5	6	5	6	0	0	14.4	6.6	9.35	12.505	42.855 —	42.855
27.	大阪	菊川	瑞心	キタイスポーツクラブ	5	2	4	4	3	4	3	4	3	4	0	0	16.4	3.5	9.10	13.530	42.530 —	42.530
28.	京都	船井	美羽	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	4	4	4	4	4	4	2	6	7	5	2	0	15.4	5.0	8.75	13.015	42.165 —	42.165
29.	千葉	高田	未郁	スポーツクラブ テン・フォーテイー	4	5	4	5	5	6	4	4	5	5	0	0	15.3	5.0	9.35	12.385	42.035 —	42.035
30.	北海道	芳賀	まひる	美深トランポリンクラブ	7	6	7	7	8	6	7	6	6	4	0	0	13.6	6.1	8.95	13.100	41.750 —	41.750

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
31.	北海道	若山	光莉	風連トランポリン少年団	6	6	6	4	4	4	4	6	6	4	1	0	14.9	4.3	9.50	12.975	41.675 —	41.675
32.	神奈川	表	舞華	Atsugibonfire	6	4	4	6	6	6	4	6	7	5	0	0	14.6	4.8	9.30	12.185	40.885 —	40.885
33.	東京	箱崎	ひいろ	TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY	5	6	6	6	6	6	4	7	6	6	0	0	14.2	5.0	9.25	12.265	40.715 —	40.715
34.	沖縄	又吉	夢奈	ケンケン体操・トランポリンクラブ	4	2	3	2	4	3	3	2	4	4	1	0	16.8	2.1	9.50	12.305	40.705 —	40.705
35.	静岡	森	はっぴ	静岡トランポリンクラブ	5	4	4	4	4	7	4	6	6	6	1	0	14.9	4.3	9.55	11.845	40.595 —	40.595
36.	静岡	堀内	柚花	浜松トランポリンクラブ	6	6	6	6	6	6	4	6	6	6	2	0	14.0	3.8	9.45	13.225	40.475 —	40.475
37.	福岡	佐藤	禾暖	スペースウォーク	5	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	6	2	0	15.5	2.3	9.50	12.550	39.850 —	39.850
38.	群馬	小田切	茉由	Pureトランポリンクラブ	6	3	6	4	4	4	5	4	2	4	3	0	15.5	2.3	9.45	12.455	39.705 —	39.705
39.	福岡	五十住	知穂	スペースウォーク	4	3	4	3	6	4	3	2	5	4	0	0	16.2	2.3	9.60	11.520	39.620 —	39.620
40.	大阪	竹内	莉子	アベノジュニアトランポリンクラブ	3	2	3	2	4	4	4	3	2	4	0	0	16.9	1.5	10.00	11.040	39.440 —	39.440
41.	静岡	大平	澪絆	A R A10	8	6	6	7	8	8	8	8	6	8	0	0	12.7	6.0	9.50	11.085	39.285 –	39.285
42.	山形	髙山	奈々	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	8	6	6	6	6	6	7	6	6	6	1	0	13.6	4.8	9.70	10.785	38.885 —	38.885
43.	大阪	小野	夏実	富田林トランポリンクラブ	4	4	5	4	2	4	4	4	4	6	1	0	15.8	1.3	9.90	11.400	38.400 —	38.400
44.	東京	中野	陽彩	TOKYO SPORTS ACADEMY	4	6	7	7	6	5	6	5	7	7	0	0	14.0	3.0	9.30	11.660	37.960 –	37.960
45.	群馬	田中	杏奈	トランポリンクラブONOGAMI	6	4	7	4	6	6	5	5	6	6	0	0	14.5	2.7	9.75	10.460	37.410 —	37.410
46.	山形	皆川	琴美	南陽ジュニアトランポリンクラブ	6	8	6	8	8	6	6	6	8	8	0	0	13.0	3.8	9.40	10.430	36.630 —	36.630

					S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S 7	S8	S9	S10	L	Α	Е	D	Н	Time	Total	Score
47.	群馬	小池	姫菜	赤城トランポリンクラブ	6	6	7	8	8	6	6	5	6	8	4	0	13.0	2.6	9.25	11.540	36.390 –	36.390
48.	群馬	木暮	日菜乃	赤城トランポリンクラブ	6	6	7	6	6	6	4	5	6	7	4	0	13.7	2.0	9.85	10.140	35.690 –	35.690
49.	兵庫	穂積	葵	ぶる一すかい神戸	8	7	7	7	6	6	6	8	6	7	0	0	13.2	2.1	9.70	10.150	35.150 –	35.150
50.	兵庫	今井	春那	アドバンストランポリンクラブ	8	8	6	7	6	6	6	6	6	8	0	0	13.3	1.6	9.85	10.240	34.990 –	34.990
51.	兵庫	馬場	ここな	ぶる一すかい神戸	5	8	8	8	6	8	7	6	5	8	4	0	12.7	1.5	8.45	10.045	32.695 —	32.695
52.	兵庫	山縣	七々海	アドバンストランポリンクラブ	7	6	7	7	6	6	6	4	5			0	12.6	1.4	8.40	10.275	32.675 —	32.675
53.	高知	濱口	爽羽	シープクラブ	7	4	6	6	6	6	6					0	9.9	4.5	6.30	8.675	29.375 —	29.375
54.	大阪	玉置	めい	阪南市トランポリン連盟	4	6	6	6	6							0	7.2	3.1	4.65	6.220	21.170 —	21.170
55.	石川	南	栞奈	小松イルカクラブ	6	6	6									0	4.2	2.3	2.60	4.095	13.195 —	13.195
56.	北海道	髙橋	希星	釧路トランポリンキッズスポーツ少年団	8	5										0	2.7	1.9	2.00	2.770	9.370	9.370

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Feb 17, 2018 11:26:48 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.













Contact us